
Hamburg-Altona  -->  Westerland (Sylt)
Konzessionsinhaber NOB 6 NOB 6 BUS NOB 6

Fahrtnummer 81710 81712 81828

Verkehrsbeschränkung Tgl W(Sa) W(Sa) Tgl

Fußnoten für Fahrplanbuch

Hamburg-Altona ab 10:40 12:08

Elmshorn an 11:00 12:29

Elmshorn ab 11:01 12:30

Glückstadt an | |

Glückstadt ab | |

Itzehoe an 11:23 12:52

Itzehoe ab 11:24 12:53

Wilster ab | |

Burg (Dithm.) ab | |

St. Michaelisdonn ab | |

Meldorf ab | |

Heide (Holst) an 11:58 13:27

Heide (Holst) ab 12:02 13:28

Lunden ab 12:13 13:39

Friedrichstadt ab 12:19 13:45

Husum an 12:28 13:54

Husum ab 12:30 13:05 14:00

Bredstedt ab 12:42 13:29 14:12

Langenhorn (Schlesw) ab 12:48 13:41 14:18

Niebüll an 12:58 14:01 14:28

Niebüll ab 13:01 14:02 14:31

Klanxbüll an 13:11 14:18 14:41

Klanxbüll ab 13:12 14:42

Morsum ab 13:23 14:53

Keitum ab 13:31 14:59

Westerland (Sylt) an 13:37 15:05

Ausfall



Westerland (Sylt) --> Hamburg-Altona
Konzessionsinhaber NOB 6 NOB 6 Bus NOB 6 NOB 6 NOB 6 NOB 6 Bus NOB 6 NOB 6 Bus NOB 6 NOB 6

Fahrtnummer 81719 81741 81721 81723 81725 81751 81727 81825 81827 81827

Verkehrsbeschränkung Tgl W(Sa) W(Sa) Tgl Tgl Tgl W(Sa) W(Sa) Tgl W(Sa) W(Sa) 21.-23.11. 24.11.-10.12.

Fußnoten für Fahrplanbuch 04

Westerland (Sylt) ab 12:22 13:10 14:22 14:52 16:22 22:22 22:55 23:22

Keitum ab 12:29 13:15 14:29 14:59 16:29 22:29 23:00 23:27

Morsum ab 12:34 | 14:34 15:04 16:34 22:34 23:05 23:32

Klanxbüll an 12:43 13:27 14:43 15:13 16:43 22:43 23:15 23:42

Klanxbüll ab 12:44 13:20 13:28 14:44 15:14 16:20 16:44 22:44 23:16 23:43

Niebüll an 12:59 13:36 13:43 14:59 15:29 16:36 16:59 22:55 23:26 23:53

Niebüll ab 13:01 13:37 13:55 15:01 15:55 16:37 17:01 23:05 23:27 23:54

Langenhorn (Schlesw) ab 13:10 13:57 14:04 15:10 16:04 16:57 17:10 23:25 23:52 00:03

Bredstedt ab 13:16 14:09 14:12 15:16 16:12 17:09 17:16 23:37 00:09 00:09

Husum_Gleis Richtg. Hamburg an 13:29 14:33 14:25 15:29 16:25 17:33 17:29 24:01 00:22 00:22

Husum_Gleis Richtg. Hamburg ab 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31

Friedrichstadt ab 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

Lunden ab 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Heide (Holst)_Gleis Richtg. Hamburg an 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56

Heide (Holst)_Gleis Richtg. Hamburg ab 14:02 14:58 16:02 17:02 18:02

Meldorf ab | | | | |

St. Michaelisdonn ab | | | | |

Burg (Dithm.) ab | | | | |

Wilster ab | | | | |

Itzehoe an 14:36 15:32 16:36 17:36 18:36

Itzehoe ab 14:37 15:34 16:37 17:37 18:37

Glückstadt ab | | | | |

Elmshorn an 14:59 15:56 16:59 17:59 18:59

Elmshorn ab 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00

Hamburg-Altona an 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21

Ausfall Ausfall

Ausfall


